1
Multi-Level Screw Connection
Terminal Blocks
PIK/PUK Series
PUK-3 three level feed
through terminal.
PUK-3T three level feed through with ground.
The PIK and PUK Series multi-

	 PUK-3-EP	 	 End plate-partition for PUK 3 terminals
	 PUK-2T-EP	 	 End plate-partition for PUK 2T terminals
	 PUK-3T-EP	 	 End plate-partition for PUK 3T terminals
	 T-Blk-EB	 	 DIN rail end bracket 10 pcs per pack
	 CROSS-CONNECTORS
	O M-474132		  2 position screw connection jumper for PIK terminals
	 OM-474133	 	 3 position screw connection jumper for PIK terminals
	 OM-474134	 	 4 position screw connection jumper for PIK terminals
	 OM-474139	 	 10 position screw connection jumper for PIK terminals
	 OM-480132	 	 2 position screw connection jumper for PUK terminals
	 OM-480133	 	 3 position screw connection jumper for PUK terminals
	 OM-480134	 	 4 position screw connection jumper for PUK terminals
	 OM-480139	 	 10 position screw connection jumper for PUK terminals
	 MARKING TAGS
	 MKR-NO-PRINT	 50/per card	 Marking tag without print
	 MKR-1-10	 50/per card	 Marking tag 1 to 10
	 MKR-11-20	 50/per card	 Marking tag 11 to 20
	 MKR-1-50	 50/per card	 Marking tag 1 to 50
	 MKR-51-100	 50/per card	 Marking tag 51 to 100
	 MKR-101-150	 50/per card	 Marking tag 101 to 150
	 MKR-151-200	 50/per card	 Marking tag 151 to 200
	 MKR-201-250	 50/per card	 Marking tag 201 to 250
Accessories
OM-474133, shown larger
than actual size.